
 

 

SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING 

SCHEDULE FOR INDUCTION CLASSES - FIRST YEAR-2021-22  

Sl 
No 

Date Day  

SOE-BATCH 1                  Time: 10AM -11.30AM 

Name of the Coordinator: Prof. Madhura  

Mobile No :9916484565 

E-Mail ID : madhura@presidencyuniversity.in 

Microsoft Team Name:TSOE-01-21 

1 13-09-2021 Monday 

Name: Prof. Lakshmisha S K 

Fundamental of 

Embedded Systems 
Mobile No: 9980217272 

E-Mail ID: lakshmisha.sk@presidencyuniversity.in  

2 14-09-2021 Tuesday 

Name: Dr.  Murali Parameswaran 

How Networks 

have changed with 

time! 

Mobile No: 9605861896 

E-Mail ID: murali.p@presidencyuniversity.in 

3 15-09-2021 Wednesday 

Name: Prof. Sumana Datta 

Introduction to 

Cloud Computing 
Mobile No: 8095021275 

E-Mail ID: sumana.datta@presidencyuniversity.in  

4 16-09-2021 Thursday 

Name: Prof. Uday Kumar Singh 

Overview of 

Internet 
Mobile No: 8451933927 

E-Mail ID: udaykumar.singh@presidencyuniversity.in  

5 17-09-2021 Friday 

Name: Prof. Ayesha Taranum 

Introduction to 

operating System 
and its types 

Mobile No: 9916677392 

E-Mail ID: ayesha.taranum@presidencyuniversity.in 

6 20-09-2021 Monday 

Name: Prof. Nizamuddin Ansari 

Fundamental of 

computer 

programming. 

Mobile No: 8651554958 

E-Mail ID: Fundamental of computer programming. 
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7 21-09-2021 Tuesday 

Name: Prof. B Prabhu Shankar 

Evolution of Cloud 

Computing 
Mobile No: 9894123922 

E-Mail ID: prabhu.balasundaram@presidencyuniversity.in 

8 22-09-2021 Wednesday 

Name: Prof. Impa B H 

Basics of Network 
Security 

Mobile No: 8151977981 

E-Mail ID: impa@presidencyuniversity.in  

9 23-09-2021 Thursday 

Name: Prof.  Shivali Shakya 
Role of 
Programming 
Languages in 
Computer Science 

Mobile No: 8765165592 

E-Mail ID: shivali.shakya@presidencyuniversity.in  

10 24-09-2021 Friday 

Name: Prof. B Prema Sindhuri 

Introduction to 

information security 
Mobile No: 8639292167 

E-Mail ID: premasindhuri@presidencyuniversity.in 
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